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K EEA 21,384.00 0.00 21,384.00
B 14,850.00 0.00 14,850.00
REH 11,700.00 0.00 11,700.00
REGHREFRIRAR 243,302.40 121,651.20 121,651.20
RS 195,433.50 0.00 195,433.50
HEHE 35.269.50 0.00 38,209.50
BEEH 12,610.00 0.00 12,610.00
3 36,000.00 0.00 36,000.00
FEEL -16,200.00 0.00 -16,200.00
AR L 28 -19,500.00 0.00 -19,500.00
XER -22,188.00 0.00 -22,188.00
HER -6,868.80 0.00 -6,868.80
60 H10E [N
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RFERAL: WKEHEIEEIFEE L B TG
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FERI 13,050.00 0.00 13,050.00
FRE 8,100.00 0.00 8,100.00
FeE ’ 2,496.00 0.00 2,496.00
thren 24,930.00 0.00 24,930.00
FRIRTE 17,213.40 0.00 17,213.40
ghoE 73,377.00 0.00 73,377.00
ERIES © 29,787.00 0.00 29,787.00
HERSE 6,336.00 0.00 6,336.00
s 3,902.00 0.00 3,992.00
YitEtE 100.00 0.00 100.00
) 19,686.70 0.00 19,686.70
S 960.00 0.00 960.00
kst 36,000.00 0.00 36,000.00
R R 13,296.00 0.00 13,296.00
ARk 2,640.00 0.00 2,640.00
BHt 2,640.00 0.00 2,640.00
BES 18,224.00 0.00 18,224.00
s -11,016.00 0.00 -11,016.00
= 4,000.00 0.00 4,000,00
Frikms 25,152.00 0.00 25,152.00
Fefi s 45,900.00 0.00 45,900.00
Bh= 2,520.00 0.00 2,520.00
B 5, 27,000.00 0.00 27,000.00
AR 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
thitie -4,500.00 0.00 -4,500.00
BFERE 6,300.00 0.00 6,300.00
HEE 1,800.00 0.00 1,800.00
B 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00
pylliEses 45,900.00 0.00 45,900.00
FHIE{RIE S 19,000.00 0.00 19,000.00
it 2,640.00 0.00 2,640.00
HAE 7,200.00 0.00 7,200.00
RHEA 13,200.00 0.00 13,200.00
Rk E 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
o2 11,016.00 0.00 11,016.00
hitse 2,640.00 0.00 2,640.00
Eipe 27,000.00 0.00 27,000.00
ERIE 160,830.00 0.00 169,830.00
Ly 7,854.00 0.00 7,854.00
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RS WRRDEELTE $fr G
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Fig 22,041.00 0.00 22,041.00
CPaf:s 58,374.00 0.00 58,374.00,
EFER 16,524.00 0.00 16,524.00
b ] 6,450.00 0.00 6,450.00
BWRF RS AR 3,960.00 0.00 3,960.00
BEM 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00
il A 255,664.80 0.00 255,664.80
HN9IFFE 4T RiER 4,536.80 0.00 4,536.80
T20005HEEH. 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
HM20014E S Hh 4 FR R 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
2001 5EEELL SRR 2,400.00 0.00 2,400.00
F20024 L1 FROER 1,080.00 0.00 1,080.00
LN20024E4E 243 2,600.00 0.00 2,600.00
HN2003F TSR 5,578.00 0.00 5,578.00
HFN2003FF L5 Fisk -2,917.00 0.00 -2,917.00
EM20044E LS FLRR -180.00 0.00 -180.00
2005 F £ ERR -1,744.00 0.00 -1,744.00
FM0SFEEL SR 2,244,00 0.00 2,244.00
TMRFfE 2,457.00 0.00 2,457.00
H06FEFL B 488,00 0.00 488.00
HN20074E RN 122.00 0.00 122.00
FHN2007HEFL 5 E -2,759.00 0.00 -2,759.00
H120084E L0 4R 30,001.00 0.00 30,001.00
FN2008FFE 4T 4,572,00 0.00 4,572,00
20094 EH A TREK 1,244.00 0.00 1,244.00
HHI09F AR 484 R 927.00 0.00 927.00
FM0FEFLEHTH 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
FiN104E R AN RO SR 488.00 0.00 488,00
FinE AR 488.00 0.00 488.00
201 14FF SRR 1,097.00 0.00 1,097.00
EHRAEARERR (D 7,312.00 0.00 7,312.00
Fin20129F E3 AL REAK 1,219.00 0.00 1,219.00
201244 5 RORR 1,341.00 0.00 1,341.00
20134 IR AR EIER 7,312.00 0.00 7,312.00
12013454 5 LSRR 17,664.00 0.00 17,664.00
N SERSUR AR (24D 2,437.00 0.00 2,437.00
201 3EEL ST 5,938.00 0.00 5,938.00
B4R R 244.00 0.00 244.00
HF 20144 F L4 13,432.00 0.00 13,432.00
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BT AN LAY 5 B 40 AT 440
Ein2015E PR AR : 244,00 0.00 244,00
HN201 55 S ALK 1,707.00 0.00 1,707.00
HFin20165= RS AR 244.00 0.00 244.00
EHM2016FF LSRR 1,828.00 0.00 1,828.00
2017 KM RO 488.00 0.00 488.00
#= 244,00 0.00 244,00
ek 244.00 0.00 244.00
Hin201 74 £ ok 10,402.00 0.00 10,402.00
7 Sk 1,852.00 0.00 1,852.00
sk 1,852.00 0.00 1,852.00
ks 5,748.00 0.00 5,748.00
AHAL 950.00 0.00 950.00
H{N2018432, 8184 W {EMER 39,812.00 0.00 39,812.00
= 17,549.00 0.00 17,549.00
e 17,549.00 0.00 17,549.00
BT 487.00 0.00 487.00
KR -5,010.00 0.00 -5,010.00
Asial 8,750.00 0.00 8,750.00
Brise 487.00 0.00 487.00
#1032, 8184 PR Rk 10,860.00 0.00 10,860.00
#H= 1,950.00 0.00 1,950.00
Bl 1,950.00 0.00 1,950.00
PRk 1,950.00 0.00 1,950.00
kR 5,010.00 0.00 5,010.00
2018 44T 3,704.00 0.00 3,704.00
#H= 1,852.00 0.00 1,852.00
sk 1,852.00 0.00 1,852,00
FHN20194E P4 -5,355.00 0.00 -5,355.00
H= 244.00 0.00 244,00
i 244.00 0.00 244.00
BrEEsR 244.00 0.00 244,00
BRF5T -487.00 0.00 -487.00
#FEmg -7,600.00 0.00 -7,600.00
He wRE 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
HiN20194E 4 28,356.00 0.00 28,356.00
e ERD 15,200.00 0.00 15,200.00
= 1,852.00 0.00 1,852.00
ik 1,852.00 0.00 1,852.00
£ FEm 7,600.00 0.00 7,600.00
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BB WRRBEIERTT AL LA
B RAA LAt 4 50 B &4 ARAT & B
F3E 1,852.00 0.00 1,852.00
20204 R FFHMIFBE12. 54957 10,925.00 0.00 10,925.00
e E 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
= 975.00 0.00 975.00
et 975.00 0.00 975.00
FikEsE 975.00 0.00 975,00
E20209E 45 30,208.00 0.00 30,208.00
= @i 9,452,00 0.00 9,452.00
B IR 15,200.00 0.00 15,200.00
= 1,852.00 0.00 1,852.00
i 1,852.00 0.00 1,852.00
M 1,852.00 0.00 1,852.00
021 R R AR 2,610.00 0.00 2,610.00
#sl 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BEK 878.00 0.00 878.00
= 244.00 0.00 244,00
e 244.00 0.00 244.00
FRES 244,00 0.00 244.00
Rlfefisz 6,217.00 0.00 6,217.00
Fulsk 191,979.54 0.00 191,979.54
20214 191,979.54 0.00 191,979.54
HoAt 255,087.97 0.00 255,987.97
ZAEHEE 191,201.83 0.00 191,201.83
REARE S ER-LE 578.59 0.00 578.59
REdREARK 2,884.55 0.00 2,884.55
REAEsh (B 4 17,917.60 0.00 17,917.60
bkt 3,032.40 0.00 3,032.40
ERHES 31,348.00 0.00 31,348.00
T 25,348.00 0.00 25,348.00
R 5,500.00 0.00 5,500.00
i 500.00 0.00 500.00
T&B 9,025.00 0.00 9,025.00
FHRELR SR 286,034.00 0.00 286,034.00
& 3t 9,387,266.45 181,366.20 9,205,900.25
wirsir ke o G wEsI |G i ﬁ% [
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RFRLL: WHBRMEERTEETE Bf: o
F5 #AoO= H # e N & X W& £ % F A
0 |HAdI4ER 0.00 0.00 111.56
1 |BKE NSNS $021-11-04 10.00 0.00 121.56
2 (B RSB (R 13 2021-11-04 3,000.00 0.00 3,121.56
3 |[[HEAFFEAFELSWAK (HEFLHK) 2021-11-04 0.00 990.00 2,131.56
4 |{IBRELE2021. T-9 AW B (RT3 2021-11-04 0.00 450.00 1,681.56
5 [k LBEEHAZLIER (FRFEIH 2021-11-04 0.00 300.00 1,381.56
6 |SHTEARKERSRIEER (HER1K 2021-11-05 0.00 650.00 731.56
7 |WRAREAFEEE AT 2021-11-09 10.00 0.00 741.56
8 |BIPREBALRA (HFER1K) 2021-11-12 2,000.00 0.00 2,741.56
9 g?%@ﬁm*%m’i%j‘%‘jﬁgﬁﬁ R 202111412 0.00 470.00 2,271.56
10 {%%ﬁgﬁﬁ%ﬁmﬂﬁ%kﬁlﬁ (2| 2021-11-12 0.00 300.00 1,971.56
11 g%?ﬁﬁg‘%ﬂﬁw} ARBERBELE | 50911118 0.00 885.00( 1,086.56
12 |NEERSARS (HREIHK 2021-11-18 0.00 282.00 804.56
13 | ARFEERS (AR 2021-11-25 0.00 148.10 656.46
14 |{HERmH B R & e RIERR (HI148) 2021-11-25 0.00 650.00 6.46
15 [d RG-S FEFREHRI (7RI | 2021-11-29 2,000.00 0.00 2,006.46
16 gggg};ﬂgﬁﬁ;ﬁg%ﬁ%ﬁﬁ*ﬁ 2021-11-29 0.00 12.00 1,094.46
17 ﬁ“?‘ﬁﬁﬁﬁm:tlk':ﬁ%m%% (HEFRIH | 5021.11.20 0.00 120.00 1,874.46
18 |{IEREA R R R RIEER 2021-11-30 0.00 650.00 1,224.46
19 [FTERREEIERE Y H (HRFELFHD 2021-11-30 0.00 940.00 284.46
7,020.00 6,847.10
ETTEIN ] j@% wrEsHA: ) ,:f@\ GF ok M MEA:  [FHX
7" -t\% |
?ﬁ
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0 |HA%aE 0.00 0.00 17,665,414.49
1 | R AERE2020. 1252021 2R BEATIRSE . |1 2021-11-01 5,664.00 0.00 17,671,078.49
2 [rF361R2021. 10 BAE £ 2021-11-01 54,001.20 0.00 17,725,079.69
3 |WFEAR2021. 108 B4R 2021-11-01 340.00 0.00 17,725,419.69
4 [T AEEE2020. 12-2021. 2 B T A B 2021-11-01 90.00 0.00 17,725,509.69
5 %g%ﬁéﬁgﬂﬁ%mwﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁ% 2021-11-01 3,960.00 0.00 17,729,469.69
6 Hqg;,%‘ﬁgﬁzom.mr BATIRS 2140078/ | 5004.41.01 9,600.00 0.00 17,739,069.69
7 |WEEE2021. 3-6H BEiFIAR 2021-11-01 82,200.00 0.00 17,821,269.69
g [ e i | 1,980.00 0.00 17,823,249.69
g [HF g*ggfggﬁﬂ%fﬁg%mﬂ-”- 161 2021.11-01 30.00 0.00 17,823,279.69
10 |MrEE 2021, 3-6 5 B4R 2021-11-01 400.00 0.00 17,823,679.69
11 %;‘%ﬁﬁzw‘mr BHTIRS 2140078/ | 5551_41.01 23,400.00 0.00 17,847,079.69
12 %FEMOZ”EF BATIAS 2140058/ | 5551 4404 4,000.00 0.00 17,851,079.69
13 %;'%@HOMHF FTIRS (3394278/ | 5001.41-01 23,900.00 0.00 17,874,979.69
14 KR T2021. TA B IA N 2021-11-01 100.00 0.00 17,875,079.69
15 fggﬁﬂ% GRERN) 2021 -2RI B | 9091.11.02 14,150.40 0.00 17,889,230.09
16 ggﬂg GR&BE) 2021 F2ATBER | 5094.41.02 300.00 0.00 17,889,530.09
17 %ﬁ”]\mom' TR pE (MR | 50014102 19,800.00 0.00 17,909,330.09
18 %‘%’J‘ﬁzm‘ T12ATREHIASE (40575 | 554 41.02 36,630.00 0.00 17,945,960.09
19 |WePa/ 2021, T-12 8 B RAER 2021-11-02 240.00 0.00 17,946,200.09
20 %ﬁ%glﬁﬁﬁﬁ) 2021 UARMHE | 5051.41.02 3,000.00 0.00 17,949,200.09
21 ggfggﬁgogggﬁéw 2021 UATBEHIR | 5004 41.02 42,900.00 0.00 17,092,100.09
22 %Eﬁ“ﬁ TR 2021 UATARE | 5051 41.02 1,200.00 0.00 17,993,300.09
23 gg‘ﬁ‘]ﬁ CFTBO%RD 2021 WATBATE | 5004 44.02 10,710.00 0.00 18,004,010.09
24 gﬁﬁ“ﬁ (TR 2021 NARGEE | 5051 44.02 ©200.00 0.00 18,004,210.09
25 %?%*2021‘2' 20-6. 19H) Al (2 | 5091.11.03 10,000.00 0.00 18,014,210.09
26 gfg%jﬁg” 2.206. DABAIAR C | 50544103 29,600.00 0.00 18,043,810.09
27 |WrigfgesR2021. 2. 20-6. 190 RAER 2021-11-03 160.00 0.00 18,043,970.09
928 |l A7 EE2021. 8H ] BITIHS 2021-11-04 19,458.00 0.00 18,063,428.09
29 |Wefa A1EE2021. 8A T EEAER 2021-11-04 100.00 0.00 18,063,528.09
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30 4%%%&@}&)&2021@0,%&4:@%&% 2021-11-04 0.00 15.60 18,063,512.49
31 ﬁ%ﬁﬁ%ﬁmm'mﬁﬁﬁﬁ CHEFTIRER. | 2021-11-04 0.00 20,394.25 18,043,118.24
32 {ﬁﬁggﬁ%)\zom. I0ABRENERE| 50011104 0.00 14,400.00 18,028,718.24
33 {)W?Fgﬁzm'mﬂiﬁ (BRI | 00111.04 0.00 20,802.00| ©  18,007,916.24
34 g@(%ﬁigﬁy WARBREFRIM | 20011104 0.00 2,447.32 18,005,468.92
35 %{)@%ﬁ%}%zom.mﬁﬁ%# B HERL | 2021-11-04 0.00 48,946.15 17,956,522.77
3 |TREELIEARGR, BEDR ES | s 0.00 16,881.20|  17,939,641.57
37 R REEGERR EFR1E 2021-11-04 0.00 3,000.00 17,936,641.57
38 E;”ﬂ%ﬁﬁgﬁ%ﬂw\ﬁm“mﬁ 2021-11-04 0.00 10,736.00 17,925,905.57
39 |WrEneEA2021. 9-108 ) FHTH% 2021-11-05 122,400.00 0.00 18,048,305.57
40 |WeaméEt2021. 9- 103 B IR 2021-11-05 2,400.00 0.00 18,050,705.57
41 |McEpsEA2021. 9-10A ) BT 2021-11-05 9,900.00 0.00 18,060,605.57
42 |dspiEA 2021, 9-10 8 B B4 % 2021-11-05 200.00 0.00 18,060,805.5')’
43 | 2021, 9-10 ) BHTIA %L 2021-11-05 10,200.00 0.00 18,071,005.57
44 |lsmsE2021. 9-108 ) R4 2021-11-05 200.00 0.00 18,071,205.57
45 |MeEpsE2021. 9-10 ) BHIA% 2021-11-05 14,850.00 0.00 18,086,055.57
46 |U3ndEAE2021.9-10H) R4 2021-11-05 200.00 0.00 18,086,255.57
47 %gﬁ&gﬁ%g&‘ BRI SFO NHRIFIMESE | 5001 44,05 2,700.00 0.00 18,088,955.57
48 |W3p4EA2021. 9-108 ) B4R 2021-11-05 800.00 0.00 18,089,755.57
49 g%ﬁfﬁ*qﬂmﬂﬁqﬁ# GEHDY R 5021-11-05 0.00 2,000.00 18,087,755.57
50 ggsﬁ%)ﬁ‘"’?ﬁé\%mﬁ HeBsHIE (| 5099.41.05 0.00 171,900.00 17,915,855.57
51 |l me02L. 7-12A ) BATIRR 2021-11-05 20,448.00 0.00 17,936,303.57
52 |WridEE2021. T-12 A B EAR 2021-11-05 420.00 0.00 17,936,723.57
53 MRk iio021. 1-12 B IASY 2021-11-05 19,219.20 0.00 17,955,942.77
54 |WeBrameo021. 1-128 ) B A4k 2021-11-05 360.00 0.00 17,956,302.77
55 |lhra 2021, 1-128 ) B R4S 2021-11-05 1,200.00 0.00 17,957,502.77
56 %?’@@OZHEF BAIR% (1530076/ | 5051.11.08 2,626.00 0.00 17,960,128.77
57 %fﬂﬁzm‘ 12R]BTIRSE (1530076 | 5554_41.08 12,674.00 0.00 17,972,802.77
58 |WZERE4E2020. 128 BEAS 2021-11-08 400.00 0.00 17,973,202.77
59 g?’ﬁﬁ‘ PR NIRIEFEER (L | 5551 49,08 0.00 2,700.00 17,970,502.77
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60 |ffryEE2021. 9-108 ] F#i %t 2021-11-08 38,916.00 0.00 18,009,418.77
61 | F1522021. 9-10 8 BT A % 3021-11-08 200.00 0.00 18,009,618.77
62 ﬁggﬁzgﬂﬁﬁwaj:mﬁ LD 0 202141108 18,000.00 0.00 18,027,618.77
63 |Ukiadk2021. 8B R4ETFIHS 2021-11-08 12,000.00 0.00 18,039,618.77
64 |WetRiE2021. 8B TG LA 2y 2021-11-08 100.00 0.00 18,039,718.77
65 |MeiRi2021. 8. 5-9. 4H F 4R3I 3 2021-11-08 12,000.00 0.00 18,051,718.77
66 |Weiilk2021. 8. 5-9. 4 B R4 P4 5% 2021-11-08 100.00 0.00 18,051,818.77
67 ﬁﬁﬁ%ﬂ‘ﬁ%%w\% sk (HEFIH | 5001.11.08 0.00 10,000.00 18,041,818.77
68 gﬂﬁm GR/MERE) 2021 0ARMFTIR | 5054 41,09 2,150.00 0.00 18,043,968.77
69 %g&ﬂg GRMER) 2021 OARMEE | 5051 14,09 30.00 0.00 18,043,098.77
70 |BexipEfe2021. 8. 15-10. 14 B R4H 1A 3% 2021-11-09 30,600.00 0.00 18,074,598.77
71 |EHE2021. 8. 15-10. 140 #48 BA 5% 2021-11-09 800.00 0.00 18,075,398.77
72 ﬁ&%}ﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁg%ﬁjﬁgﬁ?ﬁﬁ2021 2021-11-09 0.00 375.19 18,075,023.58
73 |l3kER2021. 10-128 ) BT 2021-11-09 11,016.00 0.00 18,086,039.58
74 |BkERk2021. 10-12 5 B4R 2021-11-09 240.00 0.00 18,086,279.58
75 %ﬁﬁmw}mﬂr s (WERL | 50914110 6,000.00 0.00 18,092,279.58
76 6[&7_%?;;;52021.7—10)%r FHilR% (5561. 2021-11-10 16,246.40 0.00 18,108,525.98
77 |t %2021, 7-108 ) B R4 2021-11-10 420.00] - 0.00 18,108,945.98
78 |MeiEERE2021. T-10H T BT I8 % 2021-11-10 - 19,800.00 0.00 18,128,745.98
79 |ictTiRE202L. T-10A BEAR 2021-11-10 400.00 0.00 18,129,145.98
80 ﬁg%_ﬁ E@%g@f“m'mﬁ’“'m 2021-11-10 1,000.00 0.00 18,130,145.98
81 ggﬁfg%iﬂ%g};gm 10.6-TL5H | 9054.11-10 1,618.00 0.00 18,131,763.98
82 ggig GRER) 2021.10.6-1L5H) ™ | 5551 44,40 20.00 0.00 18,131,783.98
83 %ﬁéﬁiﬁz‘m'mr%ﬁ'aﬁ (25232870 | 5091-11-11 21,381.20 0.00 18,153,165.18
84 |l fedkse2021. SHT BARFIA Y 2021-11-11 25,232.80 0.00 18,178,397.98
85 |Wripak#k0021. 4-50 ) B IR 2021-11-11 300.00 0.00 18,178,697.98
86 |WrAngk#k2021. 1-5A) FITIRTE 2021-11-11 128,700.00 0.00 18,307,397.98
87 |Wriudk4k2021. 1-5 ) B4R 2021-11-11 750.00 0.00 18,308,147.98
88 |YiffR362021. 10-12 A B4l I8 5t 2021-11-11 5,040.00 0.00 18,313,187.98
89 |Wr#fson2021. 10-12H M e 2021-11-11 60.00 0.00 18,313,247.98
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90 ggggﬁgﬁ%&%ﬁgg?ﬁ%#% 2021-11-12 0.00 8,000.00 18,305,247.98
91 ggggggg%ﬁ%ﬁgﬁg@ﬁmzw 2021-11-12 0.00 5,040.00 18,300,207.98
92 giﬁf%ﬁ (ERFRERARS) 202TA=12RHE 5051 4942 3,000.00 0.00 18,303,207.98
93 |fHb MABHIEE (AR 2021-11-12 0.00 2,000.00 18,301,207.98
94 g%;ﬁggégw” 5-2022. 1 AHFMASE C | 50014112 36,000.00 0.00 18,337,207.98
95 |WBRIZER2021.7.5-2022. L 4B M DAES | 2021-11-12 300.00 0.00 18,337,507.98
96 |WriftE1E2021. 10-12A] BETIRE 2021-11-12 5,702.40 0.00 18,343,210.38
97 |MiER2021. 10-128 ) B Ttk 2 2021-11-12 90.00 0.00 18,343,300.38| -
98 (Wit E182022. 1-12 8 BT IH %% 2021-11-12 22,809.60 0.00 18,366,109.98
99 |WriffE4R2022. 1-1273) B4 8 2021-11-12 360.00 0.00 18,366,469.98
100 %ﬁ;ﬂaaozsmﬁr BATIRSE (1900.85C | 5004 1442 1,038.00 0.00 18,367,507.98
101 fggﬂ@ (HRERRF) 2021 -LIARMT | 5051 44.12 18,000.00 0.00 18,385,507.98
102 ggﬂ@ (BREEBH) 2021 9-LIABMAE | 5051 1912 300.00 0.00 18,385,807.98
103 | Bim2021. 1F R4 2021-11-15 675.20 0.00 18,386,483.18
104 t?z?rtemgzom.m FREFIHR (915270/R | 5551.41-15 9,200.00 0.00 18,395,683.18
105 [SEHIT20L 18R] FlE (MBI | 50011115 9,000.00 0.00 18,404,683.18
106 %ﬁ%ﬂzm”‘gﬁr FHIRR (9408 | 90044115 18,930.00 0.00 18,423,613.18
107 (s T2021. T-98 T B RAER 2021-11-15 300.00 0.00 18,423,913.18
108 |23 2021, 10-2022. 1) B AR 2021-11-15 400.00 0.00 18,424,313.18
109 ‘?ﬁﬁgm(’m' TOR) s (MR | 5001 4146 37,680.00 0.00 18,461,993.18
110 g%g%%%gggg&fg@?”’gm 2021-11-16 21,244.80 0.00 18,483,237.98
111 |drfardk2021. -0 BT &0 % 2021-11-16 1,968.00 0.00 18,485,205.98
112 |rfardlko021. -9 BT B EAR 2021-11-16 450,00 0.00 18,485,655.98
113 |Wefashk2021. 7-98 B #TIA % 2021-11-16 30,888.00 0.00 18,516,543.98
114 |faesdk2021. 7-98 B P4 2021-11-16 300.00 0.00 18,516,843.98
115 x)uzwgzozl. AT BTRS Q9152763 5051 14-146 800.00 0.00 18,517,643.98
116 %‘?‘EMOZLHZE%WB& (MEZS | 202111417 25,596.00 0.00 18,543,239.98
117 %%ﬁ*mm'?‘mﬂﬁ%ﬁ'ﬁﬁ (12480 | 50211117 49,284.00 0.00 18,592,523.98
118 |k o021, 7-128 TAB A 2 2021-11-17 600.00 0.00 18,593,123.98
119 |WemriEo021. T-128 B4 IR % 2021-11-17 44,550.00 0.00 18,637,673.98
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120 |BobRiES62021. T-1219) B DA 2 2021-11-17 300.00 0.00 18,637,973.98
121 %gﬁﬁ GR&ERH, 2021 T-12RT BT | 2021-11-17 15,734.40 0.00 18,653,708.38
122 gga@m GREHA) 202LTRRATEL | 5094 4447 150.00 0.00 18,653,858.38
123 %65%%%%5&%@%‘?@5%{%& 2021-11-17 0.00 3,540.00 18,650,318.38
124 Wbk Wi92021. 118 B4R4TIH SR 2021-11-17 2,982.00 0.00 18,653,300.38
125 |WfR 5992021, 118 Fsl T4 4% 2021-11-17 40.00 0.00 18,653,340.38
126 |2 #2021, 113 f 2021-11-17 4,290.00 0.00 18,657,630.38
127 | REH2021. 11H B4:#% 2021-11-17 100.00 0.00 18,657,730.38
128 gf’gi E%Lﬁ%ﬁé)m' 9-21710.200 | 55914117 1,000.00 0.00 18,658,730.38
129 ﬁgﬁ%g%ﬁ%%ﬁg“g' 21710-208 | 5099.41-17 4,508.00 0.00 18,663,238.38
130 ;@ﬁjﬁféaﬁw&iﬁ) W28 21000 | wpognay 50.00 0.00 18,663,288.38
131 |MiziEe02l. 7-12 3 T4l H %% 2021-11-17 19,008.00 0.00 18,682,296.38
132 |MimyE2021. T-12 A M AR 2021-11-17 600.00 0.00 18,682,896.38
133 gﬁgﬁ%ﬁgjﬁg%lﬁmﬁ%&mg 2021-11-17 0.00 1,031.00 18,681,865.38
134 |WehkPAIEX2021. 8. 21-12. 20H B &7 IH% | 2021-11-18 1,000.00 "0.00 18,682,865.38
135 E%g*ﬁmm' 12.21-2022. 2. 20B% & | 50514118 500.00 0.00 18,683,365.38
136 |UrBERFHAR2021, 4-0 B TE &t (FH640) 2021-11-18 328.70 '0.00 18,683,694.08
137 |WBE%ETE2020. 128 ) BIFIASY 2021-11-18 9,735.00 0.00 18,693,429.08
138 |WehraTEz021. 1-2 AT BirIA% 2021-11-18 19,470.00 0.00 18,712,899.08
139 |liRE #2020, 12-2021. 23] 5 PAE#: 2021-11-18 300.00 0.00 18,713,199.08
140 gg;ﬁ%ﬁ%@ﬁmﬁﬁﬁ%&ﬁ | 202111419 0.00 53,320.00 18,659,879.08
141 g%%ﬁgﬁﬁgﬁmﬁﬁ@g_w%r 2021-11-22 2,025.00 0.00 18,661,904.08
142 g;ﬁg;g%ﬁﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁ%&ﬁ% 2021-11-22 0.00 800.00 18,661,104.08
143 ?ﬁﬁ%zwkﬁﬁﬁmﬂ% (HERSK | 50214122 540,000.00 0.00 19,201,104.08
144 g&%‘{}iigom'mﬁ FIFTIOS (192456 ) 50911122 460,000.00 0.00 19,661,104.08
145 gfg};{g% (EfFERD 2021.1.102.981 | 5054 11.22 5,068.80 0.00 19,666,172.88
146 g%ﬁ% AR 2021 112,981 | 5054 1192 30.00 0.00 19,666,202.88
147 %ﬁﬁ%ﬁ?ﬁ%ﬁg‘% LlrAiakd 2021-11-22 12,000.00 0.00 19,678,202.88
148 %ﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁg%ﬁég%? 10-2022.1 | 5094.11-22 43,296.00 0.00 19,721,498.88
149 f%%‘]@gﬂ(iggﬁ% ) 2021.1.1072022.1 1 5054.91.22 360.00 0.00 19,721,858.88
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150 [MefeAcE2021. 6-12 8 15 &3 IR % 2021-11-22 3,500.00 0.00 19,725,358.88
151 %ﬁ’j‘@m' 5202l AR EARIML L7 5001 1122 326.00 0.00 19,725,684.88
152 |rfRAE2021. 8-9 H g ot (Ff240) 2021-11-22 683.30 0.00 19,726,368.18
i KT RS VRRARILT | aontias 18,000.00 000  19,744,368.18
154 %fﬁugﬂ%%gami%wmﬁﬁﬂzom.7 2021-11-23 51,000.00 0.00 19,795,368.18
155 fiﬁﬂi@ﬁ%gﬂﬁﬁ”ﬁEMEJZOZL7 2021-11-23 180.00 0.00 19,795,548.18
156 |WiERISE (&45R%E) 2021 10K | 2021-11-23 11,000.00 0.00 19,806,548.18
167 |ERAE (&4557F) 2021, 10 HFEMER | 2021-11-23 100.00 0.00 19,806,648.18
158 |WrisHit2E2021. 6-10 B 15 &5 (Fi545) 2021-11-23 282.80 0.00 19,806,930.78
159 |y kRa02l. 8-98 | IR 2021-11-23 300.00 0.00 19,807,230.78
160 %&z%mﬁzom.s—gﬂr Bl (MBI | 90011123 29,952.00 0.00 10,837,182.78
161 %ﬁ%ﬁmm'g‘gﬁr FATIR%E (40552, | 5021.11.23 51,152.80 0.00 19,888,335.58
162 ﬁ&?}?ﬁéﬁé‘{;ﬁg’ﬁ%ﬁ?zw 2021-11-23 0.00 1,257.02 19,887,078.56
T E P PRI 2RI I B R TRTZ 07T
163 .qloﬁj}i&i‘ mpEGEEsR (HEE | 2021-11-23 0.00 450.91 19,886,627.65
164 %ﬁ&%ﬂﬁ&ﬁ@ﬁﬂkz%ﬁﬁr 5 2021-11-23 11,059.20 . 0.00 19,897,686.85
165 4%%@%&5%%%&202@”%*iﬁm‘s 2021-11-24 0.00 166,245.80 19,741,441.05
166 g'ﬁgﬁimlﬁmﬁ BERTAHE (| 50911104 0.00 4,600.00 19,736,841.05
167 |Wekkaerr2021. 10-1LA ) BHFIH % 2021-11-24 12,623.20 0.00 19,749,464.25
168 | BRaERE2021. 10-11 B4R 2021-11-24 200.00 0.00 19,749,664.25
169 %?EE%ZOZLHZH?%WE% (WERL | 90911124 12,000.00 0.00 19,761,664.25
170 %%g)mw'”zﬁ FATIRE (12000 | 5451 11.24 60,000.00 0.00 19,821,664.25
171 |ekEaiz021. 7-128 ) B LA 2021-11-24 600.00 0.00 19,822,264.25
172 %gﬁ% (Ramzsr) 2021 8-TLAT BT | 9091.11.26 10,560.00 0.00 19,832,824.25
173 ﬁ‘gﬁiﬁ (aies) 2021 8-1LAITBE | 9009 9406 140,00 0.00 19,832,964.25
174 |WeE4Esrize021. 9. 16-10. I5E IR | 2021-11-26 2,150.00 0.00 19,835,114.25
175 |WAl4Erazo02l. 9. 16-10, IS4 BN | 2021-11-26 30.00 0.00 19,835,144.25
176 |[EsBaFrRTEs (MESEIH) 2021-11-29 0.00 5.00 19,835,139.25
177 %ig%ﬁﬁgﬁmﬁﬁﬁt%ﬁ%m”%'& 2021-11-29 14,153.40 0.00 19,849,292.65
£ ﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁﬁ%w{wﬁtﬁﬁﬁﬂﬂ%( 2021-11-29 3,538.35 0.00 19,852,831.00
sy [SRelIna0n. HATE#SE (WERUE | 90514129 7,347.00 0.00 19,860,178.00
WO JEEW  [IUEEHAF]
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180 {%ﬁﬁﬁ&ﬁ{jﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁﬁ%m CHAAR 1™ 5021-11-29 0.00 2,000.00 19,858,178.00
T A AN A ARA FIZUZT UT T I
181 %gEEl)j}fAE R REREKE (fRE 2021-11-29 0.00 1,706.40 19,856,471.60
iy [TITGHISERARIE S | soraree 0.00 3556.75|  19,862,914.85
183 L)Bzg&mgzom.mr BATIRS A916278/H | 5024.11.09 1,028.00 0.00 10,853,042.85
184 |Weakms2021. 48 BT AR 2021-11-29 150.00 0.00 19,854,092.85
185 L)m&m}gzozmﬁr FHIASE (1915276/R | 50914120 8,822.00 0.00 19,862,914.85
